6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:55 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Monday, April 14, 2025 @ 6 PM

Location: Davies Library

Call to Order
Modifications to Agenda
Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)

e March 10, 2025 Regular Meeting

e March 10, 2025 Special Meeting

e March 13, 2025 Special Meeting

e March 27, 2025 Special Meeting
Citizens’ Concerns
Barrett Gravel (Discussion/Action)
Town Meeting Synopsis Approval (Discussion/Action)
Dog Warrant Approval (Discussion/Action)
Transfer Station (Discussion/Action)
Assistant Fire Warden (Discussion/Action)
Fire Dept Anniversary (Discussion/Action)
Fire Station Repairs (Discussion/Action)
Highway Dept Update (Discussion/Action)
Road Commissioner (Discussion/Action)

Municipal Code of Ethics (Discussion/Action)

Cemetery Committee (Discussion/Action)



7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
7:55PM
8:00 PM

8:05 PM

Adjourn

Remaining Appointments (Discussion/Action)

Town Garage Update (Discussion)

Priorities (Discussion/Action)

Selectboard Ethics Training (Discussion)

Selectboard Open Meeting Law Training (Discussion)
Agenda Items for Next Meeting

Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(B) - Personnel



