Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting

Monday, April 14, 2025 @ 6 PM

Location: Davies Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	 Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action) March 10, 2025 Regular Meeting March 10, 2025 Special Meeting March 13, 2025 Special Meeting March 27, 2025 Special Meeting
6:10 PM	Citizens' Concerns
6:20 PM	Barrett Gravel (Discussion/Action)
6:25 PM	Town Meeting Synopsis Approval (Discussion/Action)
6:30 PM	Dog Warrant Approval (Discussion/Action)
6:35 PM	Transfer Station (Discussion/Action)
6:40 PM	Assistant Fire Warden (Discussion/Action)
6:45 PM	Fire Dept Anniversary (Discussion/Action)
6:55 PM	Fire Station Repairs (Discussion/Action)
7:05 PM	Highway Dept Update (Discussion/Action)
7:15 PM	Road Commissioner (Discussion/Action)
7:20 PM	Municipal Code of Ethics (Discussion/Action)
7:25 PM	Cemetery Committee (Discussion/Action)

7:35 PM	Remaining Appointments (Discussion/Action)
7:40 PM	Town Garage Update (Discussion)
7:45 PM	Priorities (Discussion/Action)
7:50 PM	Selectboard Ethics Training (Discussion)
7:55PM	Selectboard Open Meeting Law Training (Discussion)
8:00 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
8:05 PM	Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(B) - Personnel
Adjourn	